
OUR CLIMATE 
IS CHANGING

Earth Observation and Monitoring
Greenhouse Gases and Climate 

Change Science

WE ARE ALREADY
EXPERIENCING THE IMPACTS

Mapping the Impacts on Health
Impacts on Oceans and Waterways
Reducing our Vulnerability

WE MUST ADAPT
Developing Strategies to Adapt
Connecting Researchers and 

Decision-makers

GOVERNMENT IS 
LEADING BY EXAMPLE 

Government Operations
Sustainable Federal Buildings

WE ARE WORKING WITH 
PUBLIC AND PRIVATE SECTOR
PARTNERS AT HOME AND ABROAD

Forestry and Agriculture
Industrial Process Efficiency and Large 

Final Emitters
Transport and Buildings
Renewables, International Trade and 

Carbon Finance Market

ENGAGING OUR CITIZENS
One-Tonne Challenge
Clean Air

EMERGING CANADIAN 
TECHNOLOGY IS KEY TO 
SUSTAINABLE ECONOMIC GROWTH

Business Development
Emerging Technologies
Hydrogen Economy

OUR EFFORTS WILL IMPROVE 
THE QUALITY OF LIFE AT HOME
AND ABROAD

At Home
Abroad

BY TAKING ACTION NOW, OUR 
ENVIRONMENT WILL BENEFIT

Technologies for a Clean Air Future
Sustainable Cities and Communities
Sustainable Agriculture

November 27 to December 9, 2005

CANADA PAVILION
UNITED NATIONS CLIMATE

CHANGE CONFERENCE

MOVING FORWARD ON 
CLIMATE CHANGE

A Plan for Honouring our 
Kyoto Agreement
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CANADA PAVILION
Theme Days at “ le rond point”

Monday, November 28
Adapting to Climate Change

Tuesday, November 29
Sustainable Transportation - 

A Route Worth Travelling

Wednesday, November 30
Agriculture and Climate Change

Thursday, December 1
Our Climate – Our Health 
Greenhouse Gas Essentials

Friday, December 2
Sustainable Cities

Saturday, December 3 and 
Sunday, December 4 

International Carbon Market

Monday, December 5
Sustainable Development - 

A Reality in Actions

Tuesday, December 6
Arctic Day -

Perspectives from the Pole of Change

Wednesday, December 7
Take the One-Tonne Challenge!

Thursday, December 8
Our Satellites Monitoring the Earth

Friday, December 9
Air Quality Day
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